ISO 9001 Registered
IMP809, IMP810
    POWER MANAGEMENT
      Daily Silver IMP                                                         www.ds-imp.com.cn                                                                                   1
-  Improved Maxim MAX809/MAX810 replacement
    —Lower supply current…6µA
    —80% lower maximum supply current
-  Monitor 5V, 3.3V , 3V and 2.5V supplies

    POWER MANAGEMENT
      Daily Silver IMP                                                         www.ds-imp.com.cn                                                                                   6
   Ordering Information
Package Marking2
Part Number 1 Reset Threshold (V) Temperature Range Pin-Package (XXX Lot Code)
IMP809MEUR/T 4.38 – 40°C to +125°C 3-SOT23 ABXXX
IMP809JEUR/T 4.00 – 40°C to +125°C 3-SOT23 CWXXX
IMP809TEUR/T 3.08 – 40°C to +125°C 3-SOT23 ACXXX
IMP809SEUR/T 2.93 – 40°C to +125°C 3-SOT23 ADXXX
IMP809REUR/T 2.63 – 40°C to +125°C 3-SOT23 AFXXX
IMP810MEUR/T 4.38 – 40°C to +125°C 3-SOT23 AHXXX
IMP810JEUR/T 4.00 – 40°C to +125°C 3-SOT23 AIXXX
IMP810TEUR/T 3.08 – 40°C to +125°C 3-SOT23 AJXXX
IMP810SEUR/T 2.93 – 40°C to +125°C 3-SOT23 AKXXX
IMP810REUR/T 2.63 – 40°C to +125°C 3-SOT23 ALXXX
IMP809 Active LOW Reset
IMP809LEUR/T                                        4.63                             – 40°C to +125°C 3-SOT23 AAXXX
IMP810 Active HIGH Reset
IMP809LEUR/T                                        4.63                             – 40°C to +125°C 3-SOT23 AGXXX
IMP809ZEUR/T 2.32 – 40°C to +125°C 3-SOT23 ZAXXX
IMP810ZEUR/T 2.32 – 40°C to +125°C 3-SOT23 ZBXXX
Notes: 1. Tape and Reel packaging is indicated by the /T designation.
           2. Devices may also be marked with full part number: 809L, 810M etc. XXX refers to lot.
    Related Products
IMP809 IMP810 IMP811 IMP812